PIPIN
G
32
©
 R
ay M
urray Inc. E
d

91-3032 5/8" OD Flare (5/16"-16) x 1/2" FIP connector valve
*Series indicated by digit after dash in part number
applications
30-3131-36
10A SERIES BLACK 3/8" O.D. CONNECTORS
RMI Part No.
3/8" MIP x 1/2" MIP
Length BTU Capacity (LP)
10A-2131-12 12" 76,800
10A-2131-18 18" 70,080
10A-2131-24 24" 64,000
10A-2131-36
20A SERIES BLACK 1/2 " O.D. CONNECTORS
RMI Part No.
3/8" MIP x 1/2" MIP Length BTU Capacity (LP)
20A-2131-12 12" 163,200
20A-2131-18 18" 148,960
20A-2131-24 24" 136,000
20A-2131-36 36" 113,760
RMI Part No.
3/8" MIP x 1/2" FIP
Length BTU Capacity (LP)
20A-2132-18 18" 148,960
20A-2132-24 24" 136,000
Black Epoxy Coated
Stainless Steel Gas Connectors
For gas logs and gas fireplace inserts
• �Designed to reduce glare and hide the connector